Position

Mining Operations Supervisor
Mining Technician
Mining Technician

Mining Technician

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Mining Operations
Mining Operations
Mining Operations
Mining Operations

Total Wages

$100,446
$97,999
$97,961
$69,614

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,954
$19,828
$37,086
$20,562



