Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mining Operations Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Mining Operations	\$100,446	\$39,954
Mining Technician		East Bay Regional Park District	Mining Operations	\$97,999	\$19,828
Mining Technician		East Bay Regional Park District	Mining Operations	\$97,961	\$37,086
Mining Technician		East Bay Regional Park District	Mining Operations	\$69,614	\$20,562